



REMIT TO
 Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
 Dept:970
 P.O.Box 4346
 Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE

P.O.Box884
 Chanute,KS 66720
 620/431-9210, 1-800/467-8676
 Fax 620/431-0012

Invoice

Invoice# 806911

Invoice Date: 01/29/16

Terms: C.O.D.

Page 1

SHAIDA, JOHN

4126 N. SWEET BAY CIRCLE
 WICHITA KS 67226
 USA

#1 GES

Part No	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Discount(%)	Total
CE0450	Cement Pump Charge 0 - 1500'	1.000	1,500.0000	45.000	825.00
CE0002	Equipment Mileage Charge - Heavy Equipment	60.000	7.1500	45.000	235.95
CE0710	Cement Delivery Charge	630.000	1.7500	45.000	606.38
CC5842	Poz-Blend II A (60:40)	225.000	14.7500	45.000	1,825.31
CC5325	Calcium Chloride	500.000	1.0000	45.000	275.00
CC5965	Bentonite	450.000	0.3000	45.000	74.25
CC6075	Celloflake	65.000	2.0000	45.000	71.50
Subtotal					7,115.25
Discounted Amount					3,201.86
SubTotal After Discount					3,913.39
Amount Due 7,401.11 If paid after 01/29/16					
Tax:					157.22
Total:					4,070.61



PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

5217
Field Hdr doc
Invoice # 806911 5110

TICKET NUMBER 51143
LOCATION EL Dorado
FOREMAN Fuzzy

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT API # 15-1912273 KS

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
1-23-16	7906	#1665	11	30S	2W	Sumner
CUSTOMER John H. Shaida			mudline exit over Turnpike W-81 Hwy 2 W-11 W-12 35-1126			
MAILING ADDRESS 4126 N. Sweet Bay Circle			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
CITY Wyckoff			STATE KS	ZIP CODE 67226	446	Jeremy
					713	Mark
					628	Fuzzy

JOB TYPE <u>surface</u>	HOLE SIZE <u>12 1/4</u>	HOLE DEPTH <u>267'</u>	CASING SIZE & WEIGHT <u>8 3/8</u>
CASING DEPTH <u>267'</u>	DRILL PIPE	TUBING	OTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT <u>14.3</u>	SLURRY VOL <u>50.8</u>	WATER gal/sk	CEMENT LEFT in CASING <u>20'</u>
DISPLACEMENT <u>15.7</u>	DISPLACEMENT PSI	MIX PSI	RATE

REMARKS: Safety meeting on handmark only. Resup & establish circulation. Mix 225 sks 60/40 pos 3% cc 2% cc w/114# poly flake. Displace 15 3/4 BBL and shut in.

Cement did circulate in cellar

Thanks Fuzzy
+ crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
C60450	1	PUMP CHARGE	1500 ⁰⁰	1500 ⁰⁰
C60002	60	MILEAGE	7.12	429 ⁰⁰
C60710	10 1/2 ton	Town mileage Delivery	125	1125 ⁰⁰
CC5842	225 sks	60/40 pos	14.22	3318 ²²
CC5325	500*	Calcium chloride	1.00	500 ⁰⁰
CC5965	450*	Gel	.30	135 ⁰⁰
CC6075	65*	Poly flake	2.00	130 ⁰⁰

subtotal 7115.22

less discount 45% 3201.85

SCANNED

SALES TAX 157.32
ESTIMATED TOTAL \$ 4070.61

AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE DATE

acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.